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Baby Backs $3 Extra Per Rack ‘
Family Fack |
$74.95

1 RACK OF ST. LOUIS SPECIAL CUT RIBS
8 PIECES OF BBQ CHICKEN

4 CORNBREAD SLICES

5 HOMESTYLE SIDES

Yoarty Vack

2 RACKS OF ST. LOUIS SPECIAL CUT RIBS
10 PIECES OF BBQ CHICKEN

6 CORNBREAD SLICES

7 HOMESTYLE SIDES

$105, 95

FRIES
COLESLAW
POTATO SALAD
MACARONI SALAD
BAKED BEANS
MACARONI & CHEESE

COLLARD GREENS
STEAMED BROCCOLI
PLAIN BAKED POTATO
RED GARLIC MASHED POTATOES
BLACK BEANS
WHITE RICE

FRIED CHEESECAKE
RASPBERRY, CHOCOLATE OR CARAMEL TOPPINGS
SWEET POTATO PIE
PECAN PIE
APPLE COBBLER
PEACH COBBLER
BUTTERMILK COCONUT
RED VELVET CAKE
CHOCOLATE CAKE
COCONUT PINEAPPLE CAKE
LEMON CAKE
BANANA PUDDING

$5.50

CANS OF SODA
STEWARTS SODA
SNAPPLE BOTTLES
BOTTLED WATER
2 LITER BOTTLES

66

Not only did the meat fall right off the
bone...but within each bite I felt an
explosion of flavors! You can see the time
and love they put into serving each

customer.
29

Real Google Review
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ST. LOUIS “SPECIAL CUT RIBS”

BABY BACK RIBS

BBQ CHICKEN
WINGS

DEEP FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP

DEEP FRIED FILET OF FLOUNDER

BAKED STUFFED FLOUNDER

DEEP FRIED CATFISH
FRIED CLAM STRIPS
BBQ PULLED PORK
BEEF BRISKET
CHICKEN FINGERS
ONION RINGS
WEDGE CUT FRIES
CURLY FRIES

WAFFLE FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
FRIED ZUCCHINI
MOZZARELLA STICKS
JALAPENO POPPERS
CORN FRITTERS
FRIED RAVIOLI

BBQ BEANS
BONELESS WINGS
CORNBREAD

CORN ON THE COB
MACARONI & CHEESE
PLAIN BAKED POTATOES
RED SKIN MASHED POTATOES
BROCCOLI

1/2 TRAY
$140

$148

$60

$90

$66

$85

$68
$68
$76
$88
$50
$40
$46
$46
$40
$40
$38
Ly/o]
$45
$40
$40
$40
$69
$24
$31
$55
$20
$55
$50

POTATO SALAD, MACARONI SALAD OR $35

COLESLAW

COLLARD GREENS
CANDIED YAMS

BLACK BEANS

WHITE RICE

STUFFED BAKED POTATO

EXTRA BBQ SAUCE

@ (914) 428-7427

@ INFO@RIBSONTHERUNANDMORE.COM

$50
$55
$45
$25
$40

soz $2.00

FULL TRAY

$280

$295

$120

sopcs  $73 100pcs $145

$180

$122

$167

$133
$89
$146
$176
$100
$70
$75
$75
$75
$75
$70
$110
$70
$65
$65
$65
$132
$48
$61
$100
$40
$90
$80
$70

$90
$100
$70
$40
$80

16 02$4.00

MONDAY - SATURDAY

11:00 AM -

9:00 PM

SUNDAYS

12:00 PM -

8:00 PM

396 CENTRAL AVE.
WHITE PLAINS, NY 10606

(914) 428-RIBS (7427)

(914) 428-7428

(e Deliver

$30 Minimum | $4 Delivery Fee
4 Mile Radius

\&5 Ordler Dnlive

ERE
B
Gl

www.RibsOnTheRunAndMore.com

Scan QR Code to
visit our website

+«Credit/Debit card payments are subject to a 4% processing feex




—Qbs ¢ Chicken

All dinners come with (2) 8oz. sides and cornbread
White Meat $2.00 extra - Babybacks $2.00 extra
Blue Cheese $1.50

SMALL LARGE
1. BBQ RIB DINNER 4pc)$23.95  (7p¢)$29.95
2. BBQ CHICKEN DINNER 2pc)$16.95  (4pc) $26.95
3. BBQ CHICKEN & RIB DINNER $23.95 $29.95
(2 CHK - 3RIBS) (4 CHK - 4 RIBS)
4. CHICKEN WINGS DINNER (10PCS) $21.95
(NO SAUCE)
WITH SAUCE & DRESSING (10PCS) $23.95
5. BBQ RIBS, CHICKEN & SHRIMP $29.95
3 RIBS, 2CHK, 3 SHRIMP
6. BBQ RIBS & SHRIMP $29.95
5 RIBS, 3 SHRIMP
7. BBQ CHICKEN & SHRIMP $29.95

4 CHK, 3 SHRIMP

Trom fhe Qeean

Includes 2 sides & cornbread

- ings ¢ Things

Deep fried chicken wings sauteed in the sauce of your choice.
Includes celery sticks, carrots and blue cheese dressing

8. 10PCS 20PCS 30PCS 40PCS
$20.95 $34.95 $50.95 $62.95
9. WINGS & RIBS $29.95
8 WINGS, 3 RIBS, 1 SIDE
10. WINGS & SHRIMP $29.95
8 WINGS, 4 SHRIMP, 1 SIDE
11. WINGS, RIBS & SHRIMP $29.95

5 WINGS, 3 RIBS, 3 SHRIMP, 1 SIDE
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BBQ
HOT BBQ

TERIYAKI
SPICY GARLIC

MILD
MEDIUM OR HOT

FRIES
COLESLAW
POTATO SALAD

COLLARD GREENS
STEAMED BROCCOLI
PLAIN BAKED POTATO

MACARONI SALAD  pEp GARLIC MASHED POTATOES
BAKED BEANS N A

MACARONI & CHEESE WHITE RICE

SMALL LARGE

12. FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP $22.50 o pcs)$30.95
13. FRIED FILET OF FLOUNDER arc) $17.00 2prcs)$22.95
13A. BAKED STUFFED FLOUNDER $22.95

STUFFED WITH SCALLOPS & CRABMEAT
13B. SOUTHERN STYLE FRIED CATFISH $18.95 $23.95

(pPc) (2PC)

14. FRIED CLAM STRIPS $18.95
15. FRIED SEAFOOD COMBO $29.95

4 SHRIMP, 1 SOLE, 1 PORTION OF CLAMS

Certified Angus Beef Hamburger
extra .65 (Iettuce tomato, pickles & onlons) each
Bacon $2.60 extra on sandwich
PLAIN CHEESE

16. HAMBURGER $9.00 $10.00
17. HAMBURGER PLATTER $13.50 $14.50

INCLUDES FRIES

CORN DOG $4.50 2r0$9.00

INCLUDES FRIES

CORN DOG PLATTER $12.95

2 CORN DOGS, FRIES & CORNBREAD

25. ST. LOUIS SPECIAL CUTS

Trimmed in house and cooked to
perfection so they fall off the bones

1/2 RACK FULL RACK
$24.95 $37.95

26. BABY BACKS $26.95 $39.95

27. BBQ CHICKEN (12PCS) W/ 2 SIDES $33.95
28. WHOLE BBQ CHICKEN (8PCS) $25.95
29. BBQ CHICKEN & RIBS $32.50

30. DEEP FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (20 PCS) $47.95

White Meat $2.00 extra | Babybacks $2.00 extra

—Sluffed Babed Polatves

—- BB Savdpiches

Southern Style BBQ

Platters include fries. Pickles & Coleslaw $1.95 extra (on sondwich),
lettuce & tomato $0.95

SANDWICH PLATTER
20. BBQ PORK $9.95 $13.95
21. BEEF BRISKET $13.95 $15.95
22. “THE OFFICIAL” $11.95 $15.95
23. FRIED CHICKEN FINGERS $9.95 $13.95
24, FILET OF SOLE $9.95 $15.95
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31. BROCCOLI & CHEESE $9.95

32. BACON & CHEESE $9.95

33. SOUR CREAN & CHIVES $9.95

34. BACON & BROCCOLI & CHEESE $10.95

35. PLAIN BAKED POTATOES $5.95

2 oz side of sour cream $.65 extra

Avpdtizers S
37.ONION RINGS $6.95 $8.95
38. WEDGE CUT FRIES $5.95 $7.95
39. BACON & CHEESE FRIES $8.95 $10.95
40. CURLY FRIES $6.95 $9.95
40A. WAFFLE FRIES $6.95 $9.95
41. NATURAL LENGTH CORN ON THE COB $5.50
42. FRIED ZUCCINI & SAUCE $6.95 $8.50
43. MOZZARELLA STICKS & SAUCE $9.95 $14.95
44, CHICKEN FINGERS & SAUCE $10.95  $17.95
46. FRIED RAVIOLI W/ MARINARA $6.95 $11.95
48. JALAPENO POPPERS $7.95 $12.95

Cream cheese and Cheddar cheese

49. CORN FRITTERS $6.50 $850
50. POTATO, MACARONI OR SLAW $4.95 $7.95
52. SWEET POTATO FRIES $7.50
53. CORNBREAD $1.50 EACH
MACARONI & CHEESE $6.95 $11.95
BBQ BAKED BEANS $5.95 $7.50
RED SKIN GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $6.95 $9.95
STEAM BROCCOLI $5.95 $8.95
BONELESS WINGS $1495  $19.95
COLLARD GREENS $6.95 $11.95
CANDIED YAMS $6.95 $11.95
BLACK BEANS $5.50 $7.50
WHITE RICE $4.95 $7.75




