# House Specials

Baby Backs \$3 Extra Per Rack



### Family Pack

1 RACK OF ST. LOUIS SPECIAL CUT RIBS 8 PIECES OF BBO CHICKEN **4 CORNBREAD SLICES 5 HOMESTYLE SIDES** 

### Party Pack

10 PIECES OF BBQ CHICKEN **6 CORNBREAD SLICES** 7 HOMESTYLE SIDES

\$105,95

COLESLAW **POTATO SALAD MACARONI SALAD BAKED BEANS MACARONI & CHEESE** 

**COLLARD GREENS** STEAMED BROCCOLI PLAIN BAKED POTATO **RED GARLIC MASHED POTATOES BLACK BEANS** WHITE RICE

FRIED CHEESECAKE RASPBERRY, CHOCOLATE OR CARAMEL TOPPINGS

**SWEET POTATO PIE** PECAN PIE APPLE COBBLER PEACH COBBLER **BUTTERMILK COCONUT** RED VELVET CAKE CHOCOLATE CAKE COCONUT PINEAPPLE CAKE

LEMON CAKE BANANA PUDDING \$5.50

\$5.50

CANS OF SODA \$3.00 STEWARTS SODA **SNAPPLE BOTTLES** \$3.50 **BOTTLED WATER** \$2.00 **2 LITER BOTTLES** 





Not only did the meat fall right off the bone...but within each bite I felt an explosion of flavors! You can see the time and love they put into serving each customer.

Real Google Review



### Catering Menu

	1/2 TRAY	FULL TRAY
ST. LOUIS "SPECIAL CUT RIBS" THICK, MEATY AND FALLS OF THE BONES!	\$140	\$280
BABY BACK RIBS LEAN & TENDER! OUR BABY BACKS ARE THE FILET MIGNON OF RIBS	\$148	\$295
BBQ CHICKEN SKINLESS IF YOU REQUEST	\$60	\$120
WINGS 50 SERVED WITH CELERY, CARROTS & DRESSING	PCS <b>\$73</b> 10	00 PCS <b>\$145</b>
DEEP FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP	<b>#00</b>	<b>#100</b>
SERVED WITH TARTAR OR COCKTAIL SAUCE & LEMON WEDGES	\$90	\$180
DEEP FRIED FILET OF FLOUNDER SERVED WITH TARTAR OR COCKTAIL SAUCE & LEMON WEDGES	\$66	\$122
BAKED STUFFED FLOUNDER BEAUTIFULLY SEASONED FLOUNDER STUFFED WITH SCALLOPS & CRABMEAT	\$85	\$167
DEEP FRIED CATFISH	<b>\$</b> 68	<b>\$</b> 133
FRIED CLAM STRIPS	\$68	\$89
BBQ PULLED PORK	<b>\$</b> 76	\$146
BEEF BRISKET	\$88	\$176
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$50	\$100
ONION RINGS	\$40	\$70
WEDGE CUT FRIES	\$46	\$75
CURLY FRIES	\$46	\$75
WAFFLE FRIES	\$40	\$75
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$40	\$75
FRIED ZUCCHINI	<b>\$</b> 38	\$70
MOZZARELLA STICKS	<b>\$</b> 70	\$110
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$45	\$70
CORN FRITTERS	\$40	\$65
FRIED RAVIOLI	\$40	\$65
BBQ BEANS	\$40	\$65
BONELESS WINGS	\$69	\$132
CORNBREAD CORN ON THE COB	\$24	\$48
MACARONI & CHEESE	\$31	\$61 #100
PLAIN BAKED POTATOES	\$55 ¢20	\$100
RED SKIN MASHED POTATOES	\$20 \$55	\$40 \$90
BROCCOLI	\$50	\$90 \$80
POTATO SALAD, MACARONI SALAI		\$70
COLESLAW	D OK \$33	\$70
COLLARD GREENS	\$50	\$90
CANDIED YAMS	\$55	\$100
BLACK BEANS	\$45	\$70
WHITE RICE	\$25	\$40
STUFFED BAKED POTATO BROCCOLI & CHEESE, MUSHROOMS & CHEESE, BACON & CHEESE OR SOUR CREAM & CHIVES	\$40	\$80
EXTRA BBQ SAUCE	8 OZ <b>\$2.00</b>	16 OZ <b>\$4.00</b>
(2) (2) (2)	MONDAY -	SATURDAY



### 396 CENTRAL AVE. WHITE PLAINS, NY 10606

(914) 428-RIBS (7427)

(914) 428-7428

# For the rib lover in us all!







\$30 Minimum | \$4 Delivery Fee 4 Mile Radius



Scan QR Code to visit our website

www.RibsOnTheRunAndMore.com

\*Credit/Debit card payments are subject to a 4% processing fee\*

(914) 428-<u>7427</u>

MONDAY - SATURDAY

INFO@RIBSONTHERUNANDMORE.COM

SUNDAYS

# Ribs & Chicken-

All dinners come with (2) 8oz. sides and cornbread White Meat \$2.00 extra - Babybacks \$2.00 extra Blue Cheese \$1.50

	SMALL	LARGE
1. BBQ RIB DINNER	(4PC) <b>\$23.95</b>	(7PC) \$29.95
2. BBQ CHICKEN DINNER	(2PC) <b>\$16.95</b>	(4PC) <b>\$26.95</b>
3. BBQ CHICKEN & RIB DINN	IER \$23.95 (2 CHK - 3 RIBS)	\$29.95 (4 CHK - 4 RIBS)
4. CHICKEN WINGS DINNER (NO SAUCE)	(10PCS)	\$21.95
WITH SAUCE & DRESSING	(10PCS)	\$23.95
5. BBQ RIBS, CHICKEN & SHI 3 RIBS, 2CHK, 3 SHRIMP	RIMP	\$29.95
6. BBQ RIBS & SHRIMP 5 RIBS, 3 SHRIMP		\$29.95
7. BBQ CHICKEN & SHRIMP		\$29.95

# Wings & Things

4 CHK, 3 SHRIMP

11. WINGS, RIBS & SHRIMP

Deep fried chicken wings sauteed in the sauce of your choice.

Includes celery sticks, carrots and blue cheese dressing

8.	10 PCS	20PCS	30PCS	40PCS
	\$20.95	\$34.95	\$50.95	\$62.95

9. WINGS & RIBS \$29.95

8 WINGS, 3 RIBS, 1 SIDE

10. WINGS & SHRIMP 8 WINGS, 4 SHRIMP, 1 SIDE

5 WINGS, 3 RIBS, 3 SHRIMP, 1 SIDE

Paul BRO TERIVAKI MUD

Eance BBQ		MILD
Choices: HOT BB	Q SPICY GARLIC	MEDIUM OR HOT

SIDES

FRIES
COLESLAW
POTATO SALAD
MACARONI SALAD
BAKED BEANS
MACARONI & CHEESE

COLLARD GREENS
STEAMED BROCCOLI
PLAIN BAKED POTATO
RED GARLIC MASHED POTATOES
BLACK BEANS
WHITE RICE

\$29.95

# From the Ocean

#### Includes 2 sides & cornbread

	SMALL	LARGE
12. FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP	\$22.50	(10 PCS) \$30.95
13. FRIED FILET OF FLOUNDER (1 PC	\$17.00	(2 PCS) <b>\$22.95</b>
13A. BAKED STUFFED FLOUNDER STUFFED WITH SCALLOPS & CRABMEAT		\$22.95
13B. SOUTHERN STYLE FRIED CATFISH	\$18.95 (1 PC)	\$23.95 (2 PC)
14. FRIED CLAM STRIPS		\$18.95
15. FRIED SEAFOOD COMBO 4 SHRIMP, 1 SOLE, 1 PORTION OF CLAMS		\$29.95

# -Burgers & Corndogs

### **Certified Angus Beef Hamburger**

extra .65 (lettuce, tomato, pickles & onions) each Bacon \$2.60 extra on sandwich

(3.35)	PLAIN	CHEESE
16. HAMBURGER	\$9.00	\$10.00
17. HAMBURGER PLATTER INCLUDES FRIES	\$13.50	\$14.50
CORN DOG INCLUDES FRIES	\$4.50	(2 PC) <b>\$9.00</b>
CORN DOG PLATTER		\$12.95

# BBQ Sandwiches

#### **Southern Style BBQ**

Platters include fries. Pickles & Coleslaw \$1.95 extra (on sandwich), lettuce & tomato \$0.95

	SANDWICH	PLATTER
20. BBQ PORK	\$9.95	\$13.95
21. BEEF BRISKET	\$13.95	\$15.95
22. "THE OFFICIAL"	\$11.95	\$15.95
23. FRIED CHICKEN FINGERS	\$9.95	\$13.95
24. FILET OF SOLE	\$9.95	\$15.95





@RibsOnTheRunAndMore

Facebook.com/RibsOnTheRunAndMore

### By the Pack Trimmed in house and cooked to perfection so they fall off the bones 1/2 RACK FULL RACK \$24.95 25. ST. LOUIS SPECIAL CUTS \$37.95 26. BABY BACKS \$26.95 \$39.95 27. BBO CHICKEN (12PCS) W/ 2 SIDES \$33.95 28. WHOLE BBQ CHICKEN (8PCS) \$25.95 29. BBQ CHICKEN & RIBS \$32.50

\$47.95

# -Stuffed Baked Potatoes-

30. DEEP FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (20 PCS)

	<b>V</b> · <b>V</b> · · · ·
31. BROCCOLI & CHEESE	\$9.95
32. BACON & CHEESE	\$9.95
33. SOUR CREAN & CHIVES	\$9.95
34. BACON & BROCCOLI & CHEESE	\$10.95
35. PLAIN BAKED POTATOES	\$5.95
2 oz side of sour cream \$.65 extra	

White Meat \$2.00 extra | Babybacks \$2.00 extra

- Annoticalic		
-Appetizers-	SMALL	LARGE
37. ONION RINGS	\$6.95	\$8.95
38. WEDGE CUT FRIES	\$5.95	\$7.95
39. BACON & CHEESE FRIES	\$8.95	\$10.95
40. CURLY FRIES	\$6.95	\$9.95
40A. WAFFLE FRIES	\$6.95	\$9.95
41. NATURAL LENGTH CORN ON THE COB		\$5.50
42. FRIED ZUCCINI & SAUCE	\$6.95	\$8.50
43. MOZZARELLA STICKS & SAUCE	\$9.95	\$14.95
44. CHICKEN FINGERS & SAUCE	\$10.95	\$17.95
46. FRIED RAVIOLI W/ MARINARA	\$6.95	\$11.95
48. JALAPENO POPPERS	\$7.95	\$12.95
Cream cheese and Cheddar cheese		
49. CORN FRITTERS	\$6.50	\$8.50
50. POTATO, MACARONI OR SLAW	\$4.95	\$7.95
52. SWEET POTATO FRIES	•	\$7.50
53. CORNBREAD	\$1.50 E	ACH
MACARONI & CHEESE	\$6.95	\$11.95
BBQ BAKED BEANS	\$5.95	\$7.50
RED SKIN GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$6.95	\$9.95
STEAM BROCCOLI	\$5.95	\$8.95
BONELESS WINGS	\$14.95	\$19.95
COLLARD GREENS	\$6.95	\$11.95
CANDIED YAMS BLACK BEANS	\$6.95	\$11.95
WHITE RICE	\$5.50	\$7.50
WHITE RICE	\$4.95	\$7.75